— 5 RUNDA
_ ) WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO

ﬂ PUCHARU POLSKI

o CLASSIC P
10-11.08.

TOR POZNAR TOR oA TORP

CLASSIC 3 Classic 500-750-Oldtimer - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#8 KANTEK R. - Yamaha 1435890 Po.5-#30 SWINKA K. - Honda 1961 PO.9-#72KOZLOWSKIA. -YamahaXS 551330
1 2:07.549 14:01:21.554 1 2:23.109 14:01:38.093 1 2:24.063 14:01:41.091
2 2:04.681 14:03:26.235 2 2:19.241 14:03:57.334 2 2:24.547 14:04:05.638
3 2:04.773 14:05:31.008 3 2:19.661 14:06:16.995 3 2:24.389 14:06:30.027
4 2:04.664 14:07:35.672 4 2:19.093 14:08:36.088 4 2:26.426 14:08:56.453
5 2:04.608 14:09:40.280 5 2:17.783 14:10:53.871 5 2:25.300 14:11:21.753
6 2:02.961 14:11:43.241 6 2:17.405 14:13:11.276 6 2:22.697 14:13:44.450
7 2:01.695 14:13:44.936 7 2:20.070 14:15:31.346 7 2:21.823 14:16:06.273
Po.2-#47 GROCHOWSKI K. - Honda CB  , >1'seq  PO.6-#90 TOMASZEWSKI K. - Yamaha XS , ;.0g 745  PO. 10 - # 11 KOPIECR. - Junak M10 2138
1 2:09.530 14:01:23.838 1 2:24.752 14:01:40.868 1 2:32.452 14:01:49.220
2 2:05.424 14:03:29.262 2 2:23.343 14:04:04.211 2 2:23.732 14:04:12.952
3 2:04.873 14:05:34.135 3 2:21.106 14:06:25.317 3 2:23.474 14:06:36.426
4 2:03.487 14:07:37.622 4 2:20.149 14:08:45.466 4 2:23.414 14:08:59.840
5 2:03.744 14:09:41.366 5 2:20.691 14:11:06.157 5 2:22.032 14:11:21.872
6 2:07.245 14:11:48.611 6 2:18.977 14:13:25.134 6 2:21.092 14:13:42.964
7 2:17.889 14:14:06.500 7 2:18.584 14:15:43.718 7 2:24.101 14:16:07.065
Po. 3 - # 38 PAWELCZYK B. - Yamaha RD +35ate  Po.7-#1VASKOVICZ. - Honda CB 4290394 Po.11-#16 KROL M. - Suzuki GS400 e
1 2:11.968 14:01:25.939 1 2:26.124 14:01:42.964 1 2:10.426 14:01:24.961
2 2:05.620 14:03:31.559 2 2:20.036 14:04:03.000 2 2:04.234 14:03:29.195
3 2:07.195 14:05:38.754 3 2:21.623 14:06:24.623 3 2:04.504 14:05:33.699
4 2:07.563 14:07:46.317 4 2:18.611 14:08:43.234 4 2:02.671 14:07:36.370
5 2:08.309 14:09:54.626 5 2:20.389 14:11:03.623 5 2:03.992 14:09:40.362
6 2:09.292 14:12:03.918 6 2:31.042 14:13:34.665 6 2:03.601 14:11:43.963
7 2:14.874 14:14:18.792 7 2:20.495 14:15:55.160
Po. 12 - # 97 SERFOZO G. - Suzuki T
Po. 4 - # 69 VAN HOUTEN C. - Yamaha 139361  Po.8-#94 MAGDZIK M. - Honda 28760 1 2:35.871 14:01:52.801
1 2:21.478 14:01:37.301 1 2:30.130 14:01:46.549 2 2:34.624 14:04:27.425
2 2:20.160 14:03:57.461 2 2:19.558 14:04:06.107 3 2:35.938 14:07:03.363
3 2:25.830 14:06:23.291 3 2:19.348 14:06:25.455 4 2:37.636 14:09:40.999
a 2:13.699 14:08:36.990 4 2:19.535 14:08:44.990 5 2:34.615 14:12:15.614
5 2:14.211 14:10:51.201 5 2:29.29 14:11:14.286 6 2:36.992 14:14:52.606
6 2:14.998 14:13:06.199 6 2:25.103 14:13:39.389
7 2:16.018 14:15:22.217 7 2:24.307 14:16:03.696

Fastest lap: 2:01.695
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CLASSIC 3 Classic 500-750-Oldtimer - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 34 JANIAK T. - Suzuki GT o Lo
1 2:36.664 14:01:53.219
Fastest lap: 2:01.695
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